
06/12/2010export_workshop_book

Page 1

surname forenames affiliation

Aspenberg Magnus Jacobs University

Barany Balazs IMPAN

Blanchard Paul Boston University

Brandao Daniel  Smania ICMC-USP

Bruin Henk University of Surrey

Canela Jordi Universitat de Barcelona

Cheraghi Davoud University of Warwick

Clack Gregory University of Surrey

Clark Trevor University of Warwick

Cunha Kleyber University of Sao Paulo

de Faria Edson IME-USP

de Melo Welington Insti de Matemática Pura e Aplicada

Dias Kealey Christian-Albrechts University of Kiel

Dobbs Neil IBM Research

Epstein Adam University of Warwick

Färm David  IMPAN, Warszawa

Ferguson Andrew University of Warwick

Franco David University of Warwick

Golmakani Ali ICTP

Guarino Pablo IMPA, Rio de Janeiro

Hazard Peter Universidade de Sao Paulo

Higgens Hazel University of Warwick

Izyurov Konstantin University of Geneva

Kalle Charlene University of Vienna

Kempton Thomas University of Warwick

Khanin Konstantin University of Toronto

Koch Hans The University of Texas at Austin

Kolasinski Slawomir G University of Warsaw

kozlovski oleg warwick

Kwakkel Ferry IMPA

Levin Genadi Hebrew University of Jerusalem

Liviana Palmisano IMPAN Warsaw

Lloyd Simon University of New South Wales

Lomonaco Luciana RUC  Roskilde University

Manning Anthony University of Warwick

Martens Marco SUNY at Stonu Brook

Mestel Ben The Open University

Mihalache Nicolae University Paris 12

Nayar Piotr University of Warsaw

Ostrovski Georg University of Warwick

Penrose Christopher University of London

Peter Jörn Christian-Albrechts-Universität Kiel

Rivera-Letelie Juan P. Universidad Catolica de Chile

Roesch Pascale Institute of Mathematics of Toulouse

Romanowska Julia University of Warsaw
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Germany maspenberg@gmail.com Radcliffe

Poland balubsheep@gmail.com Radcliffe

United States of America paul@bu.edu MRC 3

Brazil daniel.smania@gmail.com Radcliffe

United Kingdom H.Bruin@surrey.ac.uk Radcliffe

Spain canela@maia.ub.es Radcliffe

United Kingdom d.cheraghi@warwick.ac.uk OWN

United Kingdom G.Clack@surrey.ac.uk Radcliffe

United Kingdom t.c.clark@warwick.ac.uk OWN

Brazil kleybermota@gmail.com Radcliffe

Brazil edson@ime.usp.br Radcliffe

Brazil demelo@impa.br Radcliffe

Germany k.dias@math.uni-kiel.de Radcliffe

United States of America neil.dobbs@gmail.com Radcliffe

United Kingdom a.l.sptein@warwick.ac.uk OWN

Poland davidfarm@gmail.com Radcliffe

United Kingdom a.j.ferguson@warwick.ac.uk OWN

United Kingdom davidfranco.df@gmail.com OWN

Italy agolmaka@ictp.it Radcliffe

Brazil pablog@impa.br Radcliffe

Brazil pete@math.sunysb.edu Radcliffe

Switzerland k.izyurov@gmail.com Radcliffe

Austria charlenekalle@gmail.com Radcliffe

United Kingdom t.kempton@warwick.ac.uk OWN

United Kingdom khanin@math.toronto.edu Radcliffe

United States of America koch@math.utexas.edu Radcliffe

Poland s.kolasinski@mimuw.edu.pl Radcliffe

United Kingdom oleg@maths.warwick.ac.uk OWN

Brazil f.h.kwakkel@warwick.ac.uk Radcliffe

Israel levin@math.huji.ac.il Radcliffe

Poland livianapalm@libero.it Radcliffe

Australia simonlloyd@gmail.com No

Denmark lunalomonaco@yahoo.it Radcliffe

United Kingdom A.Manning@warwick.ac.uk OWN

United States of America marco@math.sunysb.edu Radcliffe

United Kingdom b.mestel@open.ac.uk OWN

France nicolae.mihalache@univ-paris12.fr Radcliffe

Poland pn234428@students.mimuw.edu. Radcliffe

United Kingdom g.ostrovski@warwick.ac.uk OWN

United Kingdom C.S.Penrose@qmul.ac.uk Radcliffe

Germany peter@math.uni-kiel.de Radcliffe

Chile riveraletelier@mat.puc.cl Radcliffe

France roesch@math.univ-toulouse.fr Radcliffe

Poland jr248365@students.mimuw.edu.pl Radcliffe
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arrive depart

12/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

06/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 15/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 17/12/2011

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

10/12/2010 18/12/2010

14/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 17/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 20/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

14/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 19/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 15/12/2010

12/12/2010 19/12/2010

12/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010
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Schleicher Dierk Jacobs University Bremen

Slipantschuk Julia University of London

Sparrow Colin University of Warwick

Sridharan Shrihari Chennai Mathematical Institute

Teplinsky Alexey Natl. Acad. Sc. Ukraine

Tkocz Tomasz University of Warsaw

Trejo Abad Sofía University of Warwick

Tresser Charles IBM

van strien Sebastian University of Warwick

Vargas Edson São Paulo University

Vynova Polina University of Warwick

Zhang Yiwei University of Exeter
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Germany dierk@jacobs-university.de Radcliffe

United Kingdom J.Slipantschuk@qmul.ac.uk No

C.Sparrow@warwick.ac.uk

India shrihari@cmi.ac.in MRC 4

Ukraine teplinsky@imath.kiev.ua Radcliffe

Poland t.tkocz@students.mimuw.edu.pl Radcliffe

United Kingdom sofia.trejo.a@gmail.com OWN

United States of America charlestresser@yahoo.com Radcliffe

United Kingdom strien@maths.warwick.ac.uk OWN

Brazil vargas@ime.usp.br Radcliffe

United Kingdom P.Vytnova@warwick.ac.uk OWN

United Kingdom yz297@exeter.ac.uk Radcliffe
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arrive depart

12/12/2010 17/12/2010

12/12/2010 17/12/2010

11/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

13/12/2010 17/12/2010

11/12/2010 20/12/2010

13/12/2010 16/12/2010

12/12/2010 20/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010

12/12/2010 18/12/2010


